Oct 06 2024 (14:59) India Rail Info 1

Siliguri-NJP-Aluabari Road-Siliguri-NJP Ring DEMU/75706X - DEMU - NFR
SGUD/Siliguri to NJP/New Jalpaiguri Junction
-23h -29m - -133 km - -19 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 SGUJ |Siliguri Junction 08:32 0o |1 0 15 |[119 |[NFR
2 |SGUT |Siliguri Town 08:43 08:44 m (1 |1 3 14 1120 [NFR
3 NJIP New Jalpaiguri junction 09:03 09:04 Tm |2 |1 7 0 114 [NFR
4 |RNI  |Rangapani 05:16 05:17 m [0 |1 15 |62 |112 |[NFR
5 |NB Nijbari 05:24 05:25 Tm |0 |1 22 |58 [105 [NFR
6 CAT Chatter Hat 05:32 05:33 Tm (0 |1 29 |70 |92 |NFR
7 |DMZ |Dumdangi 05:41 05:42 Tm (0 |1 38 |65 [87 |NFR
8 |TMH |Tin Mile Hat 05:50 05:51 m [0 |1 47 |33 |74 |NFR
9 |MX Mangurjan 06:02 06:03 Tm |0 |1 53 |21 [69 |NFR
10 |AUB |Aluabari Road Junction 06:35 06:45 10m (3 |1 64 |48 |66 |NFR
11 |POT |Pothia 06:51 06:52 m |1 |1 69 |64 NFR
12 |TBR Taiabpur 07:00 07:01 Tm (0 |1 77 |50 NFR
13 |TKG  |Thakurganj 07:09 07:11 2m (0 |1 84 |60 (71 |NFR
14 |PPTN |Piprithan 07:17 07:18 m [0 |1 90 |51 NFR
15 |GAGA |Galgalia 07:25 07:26 Tm |0 |1 9% |44 NFR
16 |ADQ |Adhikari 07:38 07:39 m (1 |1 105 |38 NFR
17 |BTSI |Batasi 07:45 07:46 Tm |0 |1 109 |58 NFR
18 |NAK |Naksalbari 07:55 07:57 2m |0 |1 117 |64 NFR
19 |BORA |Bagdogra 08:09 08:11 2m |2 |1 130 |39 |133 [NFR
20 |MTRA |Matigara 08:21 08:22 m (1 |1 137 |27 NFR
21 |SGUD |Siliguri 08:30 08:32 2m |0 |1 140 |13 |119 |NFR
22 |NJPS |New jalpaiguri 09:05 5 |1 148 |- 114 [NFR

Oct 06 2024 (14:59) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



